
SN Date Activity Resident’s Name Guide Topic
1 Monday, July 15, 2019 Long Case Akshay D. Mudassir M. Gagan S. − −

2 Tuesday, July 16, 2019
Short Case Kalyani  S Nilesh L. − − −

Short Case Ashwinee R. Hrishikesh M − − −

3 Thursday, July 18, 2019 Journal Club

Sanskriti S

Dr.Bhupesh
Sharvil T.
Makrand L
Maaz K
Rahul P.

4 Monday, July 22, 2019 Long Case Aditya S. Ashutosh J. − −

5 Tuesday, July 23, 2019
short Case Krunal K. Sneha J. − − −

Short Case Ghanshyam Asmita S − − −

6 Thursday, July 25, 2019 Journal Club

Dnyanoba H

Dr.Chandak
Ashwini A.
Vivek S.
Himanshu K
Deepanjana M.

7 Monday, July 29, 2019 Long Case Nilesh N.. Krunal K Mudassir M. − −

8 Tuesday, July 30, 2019
Short Case Simran K. Atuf M. − − −

Short Case Ayush D. Shubham D. − − −

9 Thursday, August 01, 2019 Seminar
Sanskriti S. Dr. B.B. Gupta

Burst Abdomen
Etiology & Pathogen
esis

 Sonali B.. Management
10 Monday, August 05, 2019 Long Case Roshan K Kishan M. Ashish P. − −

11 Tuesday, August 06, 2019
Short Case Kaushal K. Ashutosh J. − − −

Short Case Sonali B. Dnyanoba H − − −

12 Thursday, August 08, 2019 Journal Club

Kishan M..

Dr. Bhingare
Siddhant B.
Krunal K.
Sandeep K.



Asmita S.
Holiday Monday, August 12, 2019 Holiday

13 Tuesday, August 13, 2019
short Case Gagan S. Nilesh N. − − −

Short Case Ashvin D Sandeep K − − −

* Thursday, August 15, 2019 Independence Day

14 Monday, August 19, 2019 IDA − −

15 Tuesday, August 20, 2019
Short Case Mudassir M. Kaushal K. − − −

Short Case Shruti S. Siddhant B − − −

16 Thursday, August 22, 2019 Seminar
Yuvraj P.

Dr.Hedawoo
Sterilization of  OT & Instruments

Roshan K. Sterilizn of Equipments

17 Monday, August 26, 2019 Long Case Ashvin D Kaushal K.  Shekhar S − −

18 Tuesday, August 27, 2019
Short Case Nilesh L. Ashish P. − − −

Short Case Adesh M. Shiv S − − −

19 Thursday, August 29, 2019 Seminar
Ghanshyam H.

Dr.  Chandak
Pathophysiology of Pain & Mgnt in
Benign Conditions

Aditya S. Mgnt  Malignant Diseases
Holiday Monday, Sept. 02, 2019 Holiday

20 Tuesday, Sept. 03, 2019
Short Case Nilesh N. Mudassir M. − − −

Short Case Ashvin D Makrand L. − − −

21 Thursday, Sept. 05, 2019 Journal Club

Shiv S

Dr.Changole
Yuvraj P
Hrishikesh M
Rajesh A
Afreen S

22 Monday, Sept. 09, 2019 Long Case Ayush D. Ashwinee R Nilesh N. − −
Holiday Tuesday, Sept. 10, 2019 Holiday

23 Thursday, Sept. 12, 2019 Seminar
Ashutosh J.

Dr. Quraishi
Comprehensive Trauma Care
System



Nilesh L.  Triage 
24 Monday, Sept. 16, 2019 IDA − −

25 Tuesday, Sept. 17, 2019
Short  Case Shekhar S. Jyoti B. − − −

Short Case Danish M. Sanskriti S − − −

26 Thursday, Sept. 19, 2019 Journal Club

Shubham D

Dr. NiketanDeonath K
Rajat M.
Kalyani S

27 Monday, Sept. 23, 2019 Long Case Adesh M. Ashish P. Ghanshyam
H. − −

28 Tuesday, Sept. 24, 2019
Short Case Ashish K.. − − −

Short Case Ashish P.. Sandeep K − − −

29 Thursday, Sept. 26, 2019 Seminar
Rajesh A 

Dr. Jahagirdar
Acute Arterial Thrombosis - C/ F,
Etiopathogensis 

Ayush D.  Recent Advances In Mgnt  

30 Monday, Sept. 30, 2019 Long Case Danish M. Kaushal K. Sneha J. − −

31 Tuesday, Oct. 01, 2019
Short Case Adesh M. Sneha J. − − −

Short Case Shekhar S. Afreen S − − −

32 Thursday, Oct. 03, 2019 Seminar
Shekhar S.

Dr. Niketan Newer  Investign In Surg
Adesh M.  NOTES  POEMS 

33 Monday, Oct. 07, 2019 Long Case Ashish K.. Ayush D. Shruti S. − −

Holiday Tuesday, Oct. 08, 2019 Holiday

34 Thursday, Oct. 10, 2019 Seminar
Dnyanoba H

Dr. B.B. Gupta
Nutritional Requirements  In
Surgical Patients 

 Gagan S. Mgnt of Nutrition

35 Monday, Oct. 14, 2019 Long Case Akshay D. Yuvraj P Ashvin D − −

36 Tuesday Oct 15 2019
Short Case Danish M. Akash M − − −



36 Tuesday, Oct. 15, 2019
Short Case Gagan S.. Atuf M − − −

37 Thursday, Oct. 17, 2019 Seminar
Danish M.

Dr. Bhingare
Mgnt  Of  Peritonitis

Kaushal K. Controversies & Recent
Guidelines 

38 Monday, Nov. 18, 2019 IDA − −

39 Tuesday, Nov. 19, 2019 − −
− −

40 Thursday, Nov. 21, 2019 Seminar
Vivek S

Dr.Bhupesh

Malignant Ascites – Inv. & Non
surgical  Mgnt

Sharvil T.  Surgical  Mgnt

41 Monday, Nov. 25, 2019 Long Case Ankush P Nilesh L. Sonali B. − −

42 Tuesday, Nov. 26, 2019
Short Case Ayush D. Rakesh V. − −

Short Case Ashutosh JKishan M. − −

43 Thursday, Nov. 28, 2019 Thesis
Review

Rajat M.
Kalyani S
Aniket B
Akash M

44 Monday, Dec. 02, 2019 Long Case Sushrut B. Sanskriti S Ashwinee R. − −

45 Tuesday, Dec. 03, 2019
Short Case Sonali B. Ashish K. − −

Short Case Shruti S. Ankush P − −

46 Thursday, Dec. 05, 2019 Seminar
Himanshu  

r.Raj Gajbhiy
Blunt Trauma Abdomen -
Diagnosis & Early  Mgnt

Ashwini A. Recent Guidelines & Advances 

47 Monday, Dec. 09, 2019 Long Case Dnyanoba
H Siddhant B. Kshitij M − −

48 Tuesday, Dec. 10, 2019
Short Case GhanshyamKshitij M − −

Short Case Akshay D. Himanshu K − −



49 Thursday, Dec. 12, 2019 Seminar
Deepanjana M

Dr. Hedawoo
Enterocutaneous Fistulas-
Etiopathogenesis & Diag

Rahul P. EC Fistulas- Mgnt

50 Monday, Dec. 16, 2019 IDA − −

51 Tuesday, Dec. 17, 2019 − −
− −

52 Thursday, Dec. 19, 2019
Seminar Kishan M.

Dr.Mitra
Surgical Audit

Makrand L Relevance in research
53 Monday, Dec. 23, 2019 Long Case Vivek S Rohan R Amit P. − −

54 Tuesday, Dec. 24, 2019
Short Case Roshan K Amit P. − −

Short Case Aditya S. Rajesh A − −

55 Thursday, Dec. 26, 2019 Thesis
Review

Sanjib J
Rohan R
Tushar K
Vishal P

56 Monday, Dec. 30, 2019 Long Case Makrand L Akash M Vinod N − −

57 Tuesday, Dec. 31, 2019
Short Case Akshay D. Vinod N − −

Short Case Simran K. Ashwini A. − −

58 Thursday, Jan. 02, 2020 Seminar
Krunal K

Dr. Bhingare

Surgical Jaundice
Etiopathogenesis

Ashish K.  Recent Adv. In  Mgnt

59 Monday, Jan. 06, 2020 Long Case Adesh M. Gagan S. Pradnya A − −

60 Tuesday, Jan. 07, 2020
Short Case Shrutika G Sharvil T. − −

Short Case Pradnya A Vivek S − −

61 Thursday, Jan. 09, 2020 Seminar
Deonath K 

Dr.     Vikrant 

Ischemic Bowel Disease
Etiopathogenesis & C/F

Mudassir M. Mgnt  & Recent Advances

62 Monday, Jan. 13, 2020 Long Case Danish M. Shruti S. Vishal P − −

63 Tuesday Jan 14 2020
Short Case Jyoti B Dewanand D − −



63 Tuesday, Jan. 14, 2020
Short Case Asmita S Aditya S. − −

64 Thursday, Jan. 16, 2020 Seminar

Sandeep K

Dr. Quraishi

Controversies In Management Of
Acute Pancreatitis

 Sneha J.  Recent guidelines 

65 Monday, Jan. 20, 2020 IDA − −

66 Tuesday, Jan. 21, 2020
Short Case Sushrut B. Makarand L − − −

Short Case Krunal K Vishal P − − −

67 Thursday, Jan. 23, 2020 Seminar
Siddhant B 

Dr. Niketan

Ca Rectum - Inv.&
Mgnt  of L/3 Rectum 

 Simran K.  Mgnt  of  M/3 Rectum 

68 Monday, Jan. 27, 2020 Long Case Shekhar S. Simran K. Ashutosh J. − −

69 Tuesday, Jan. 28, 2020
Short Case Kishan M. Shubham P − − −

Short Case Pradnya A Vinod N − − −

70 Thursday, Jan. 30, 2020 Thesis
Review

Amit P.

Devanand D.
Pradanya A.
Sahan  M.

71 Monday, Feb. 03, 2020 Long Case Aditya S. Sneha J. Kalyani S − −

72 Tuesday, Feb. 04, 2020
Short Case Vivek S Roshan K − − −

Short Case Deepanjana M Maaz − − −

73 Thursday, Feb. 06, 2020 Seminar
Asmita S 

Dr. B.B. Gupt
Role Of Surgery In Obesity

 Ashwinee R.  Recent Advances & Complins 
74 Monday, Feb. 10, 2020 Long Case Roshan K Simran K. Shubham P − −

75 Tuesday, Feb. 11, 2020
Short Case Siddoba M Sajib J − − −

Short Case Tushar K  Ashwini A − − −

76 Thursday Feb 13 2020 Seminar
Shiv S

r Raj Gajbhiy

Technological Advances In
Operative Surgery



76 Thursday, Feb. 13, 2020 Seminar
Akshay D.

r. Raj Gajbhiy
Robotic surgery

77 Monday, Feb. 17, 2020 IDA − −

78 Tuesday, Feb. 18, 2020
Short Case Rahul P. Shubham D. − − −

Short Case Rakesh V Yuvraj P − − −

79 Thursday, Feb. 20, 2020 Journal Club

Sushrut B.

Dr. Jahagirdar 
Jyoti B
Ankush P
Rakesh V
Atuf M

80 Monday, Feb. 24, 2020 Long Case Atuf M Ghanshyam H. Aniket B − −

81 Tuesday, Feb. 25, 2020
Short Case Aniket B Sahan M − − −

Short Case Himanshu K Deepanjana M − − −

82 Thursday, Feb. 27, 2020 Thesis
Review

Vinod N

Shrutika G
Shubham P
Kshitij M
Siddoba M

83 Monday, March 02, 2020 Long Case Maaz K Sonali B. Ashish K. − −

84 Tuesday, March 03, 2020
Short Case Shiv S Dewanand D  − − −

Short Case Sanskriti S  Siddhant B − − −

85 Thursday, March 05, 2020 Journal Club

Vinod N

Dr. Hedawoo
Shrutika G
Shubham P
Kshitij M
Siddoba M

86 Monday, March 09, 2020 Long Case Ashwini A. Himanshu K Rajesh A − −

87 Tuesday, March 10, 2020
Short Case Hrishikesh M Vishal P − − −

Short Case Shubham P Deonath K − − −

88 Thursday, March 12, 2020 Seminar
Shubham D

Dr. Mitra

LABC – Inv
&
Diagnosis



y

Nilesh N.
LABC –
Mgnt   

89 Monday, March 16, 2020 Long Case Nilesh L. Asmita S Hrishikesh M − −

90 Tuesday, March 17, 2020
Short Case Amit P. Kalyani S − − −

Short Case Rajat M. Rohan R − − −

91 Thursday, March 19, 2020 Journal Club

Vishal P

Dr. Quraishi 
Amit P.
Devanand D.
Pradanya A.
Sahan M

92 Monday, March 23, 2020 Long Case Jyoti B. Dewanand D. Deepanjana M − −

93 Tuesday, March 24, 2020
Short Case Kshitij M Afreen S − − −

Short Case Aniket B Siddoba M − − −

94 Thursday, March 26, 2020 Thesis
Review

Shushrut B
Jyoti B
Ankush P
Rakesh V
Atuf M

95 Monday, March 30, 2020 Long Case Siddoba M. Rajat M. Sajib J − −

96 Tuesday, March 31, 2020
Short Case Yuvraj P Sahan M − − −

Short Case Ankush P Dnyanoba H − − −

97 Thursday, April 02, 2020 Journal Club

Aniket B

Dr. Mitra
Akash M
Sajib J
Rohan R
Tushar K

98 Monday, April 06, 2020 Long Case Sharvil T. Rahul P. Shrutika G − −

99 Tuesday, April 07, 2020
Short Case Rajesh A Deonath K − −

Short Case Sushrut B. Sajib J − −



100 Thursday, April 09, 2020 Seminar
Afreen S

Dr.Chandak

Mgnt of
Intestinal
Obstructio
n - Acute

 Ashvin D 
Mgntof
Intestinal
Obstructio

101 Monday, April 13, 2020 Long Case Afreen S Shubham D. Sandeep K. − −

102 Tuesday, April 14, 2020
Short Case Sharvil T. Maaz K − − −

Short Case Shrutika G Rohan R − − −

103 Thursday, April 16, 2020 Seminar

Hrishikesh M

Dr.Changole

Blunt
Trauma

 Shruti S. Investigati
ons &Mgnt

104 Monday, April 20, 2020 Long Case Shiv S Deonath K Tushar K. − −

105 Tuesday, April 21, 2020
Short  Case Rahul P. Tushar K − − −

Short Case Rajat M. Akash M − − −

106 Thursday, April 23, 2020 Seminar
Maaz K

Dr. Jahagirdar
Portal HT-
Etiopatho

Ashish P. Manageme
tSummer Vacation

26-04-19   To   31 -05-19


